12348 B

Riskulla till Marklandsgatan

MANDAG — FREDAG

38
39
37
52

38
39
37

ANMARKNING
b Slutar vid Johannefred.

54
54
52

53
54
51

HALLPLATSER

Riskulla
Johannefred

Jolen sddra

Eklanda lund
Eklanda torg

Norra Langebergsgatan
10 Képcentrum 421

10 Lona Knapes Gata

11 F O Peterssons Gata
13 Amalia Jonssons Gata
14 Beatrice Lesslies Gata
14 Olof Asklunds Gata

16 J A Wettergrens Gata
19 Marklandsgatan
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BRA ATT VETA

Tiderna ar ungefarliga.
Kundservice 0771 - 41 43 00.
Géller 10 dec 2023 - 16 juni 2024

Ny visttrafik



